06/22/17
08:38

Number

17-010175
17-010178
17-010186
17-010190
17-010194
17-010195
17-010197
17-010198
17-010199
17-010200
17-010201
17-010202
17-010203
17-010207
17-010217
17-010221
17-010222
17-010223
17-010228
17-010229
17-010230
17-010233
17-010237
17-010244
17-010245

Total

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Time and Date

08:03:
08:36:
10:55:
11:58:
13:01:
13:09:
13:28:
13:30:
13:54:
14:13:
14:21:
14:37:
14:48:
15:43:
17:29:
18:53:
19:37:
20:08:
20:45:
21:00:
21:10:
22:00:
23:08:
04:35:
05:37:

Incidents for This Agency:

44
16
57
46
20
16
26
11
51
12
51
45
08
27
38
40
53
36
40
23
48
44
55
50
24

06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/21/17
06/22/17
06/22/17

Bath Police Department

Nature

Animal Problem
Found Property
Weapon Offense
Warrant Arrest
Animal Problem
Public Service
Animal Problem
Animal Problem
Child Abuse
Animal Problem
Animal Problem
Found Property
Animal Problem
Law Detail
Theft
Suspicious
Agency Assist
Unconscious
Citizen Assist
Alarm

TraffFic Offense
Property Watch

Address

57 GRANITE ST; 2, Bath, ME
7 CHANDLER DR; Camden Nati
822 MIDDLE ST, Bath, ME
250 WATER ST, Bath, ME

301 WASHINGTON ST, Bath, M
Camp Post Card, Poland, ME
17 CENTRAL AVE, Bath, ME
CENTRAL AVE, Bath, ME

11 PLUM LN, Bath, ME

171 CONGRESS AVE; JESSE AL
6 ANDREWS RD, Bath, ME
SUMMER ST; Library park, B
4 ANDREWS RD, Bath, ME
LEEMAN HWY & MIDDLE ST, Ba
17 CENTRAL AVE, Bath, ME
184 RIDGE RD, Bath, ME

842 WASHINGTON ST, Bath, M
427 HIGH ST, Bath, ME

250 WATER ST; BATH POLICE
33 SUMMER ST; PATTEN FREE
LINCOLN ST, Bath, ME

55 FRONT ST; CITY OF BATH,
55 BLUFF RD, Bath, ME

28 SEAFARER LN; C, Bath, M
HIGH ST & WEBBER AVE, Bath

Page:

1207

1

Loctn Dsp

Agency: Bath Police Department

SRES
NRES
NRES

SRES

NRES
NRES
SRES
NRES
NRES
CBD

NRES
SRES
NRES
NRES
NRES
SRES
CBD

CBD

NRES
CBD

NRES
NRES
SRES

ACT
ACT
ACT
CAA
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
INA
ACT
ACT
ACT
INA
ACT
ACT
INA
INA
ACT
INA
INA
INA
INA
INA
INA

Total

Incidents for This Report:

4th Party
Family Fight
Law Detail
25
25

Report Includes:

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

dates between
agencies matching ~1201°
officers
dispositions
natures
locations
cities
clearance codes
observed offenses
reported offenses
offense codes
circumstance codes

~06:45:00 06/21/17" and ~06:45:00 06/22/17"

*** End of Report /tmp/rpt--aaMa-rplwisr.r3 1 ***



